
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of October 2024
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Organization Code (UACS)

Department

 : 16 008 0300003

 : Regional Office - IIIOperating Unit

Agency/Entity  : Professional Regulation Commission

Fund Cluster

 : Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

 : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,216,018.48 219,484.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 310,487.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,435,502.67 0.00 310,487.00 310,487.00 1,745,989.67 0.00 1,216,018.48 529,971.19 0.00 0.00 1,745,989.670.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 1,216,018.48 184,601.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 271,899.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,400,619.55 0.00 271,899.00 271,899.00 1,672,518.55 0.00 1,216,018.48 456,500.07 0.00 0.00 1,672,518.550.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 76,909.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0076,909.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 76,909.97 0.00 0.00 76,909.97 0.00 0.00 76,909.970.00

      Advice to Debit Account 1,216,018.48 107,691.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 271,899.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,323,709.58 0.00 271,899.00 271,899.00 1,595,608.58 0.00 1,216,018.48 379,590.10 0.00 0.00 1,595,608.580.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 34,883.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38,588.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0034,883.12 0.00 38,588.00 38,588.00 73,471.12 0.00 0.00 73,471.12 0.00 0.00 73,471.120.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 34,883.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38,588.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0034,883.12 0.00 38,588.00 38,588.00 73,471.12 0.00 0.00 73,471.12 0.00 0.00 73,471.120.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,216,018.48 219,484.19 0.00 0.00 1,435,502.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 310,487.00 0.00 0.00 310,487.00 310,487.00 1,745,989.67 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,216,018.48 529,971.19 0.00 0.00 1,745,989.67

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 296,233.38 4,816.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,213.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00301,049.49 0.00 28,213.00 28,213.00 329,262.49 0.00 296,233.38 33,029.11 0.00 0.00 329,262.49

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 296,233.38 4,816.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,213.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00301,049.49 0.00 28,213.00 28,213.00 329,262.49 0.00 296,233.38 33,029.11 0.00 0.00 329,262.49

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 296,233.38 4,816.11 0.00 0.00 301,049.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,213.00 0.00 0.00 28,213.00 28,213.00 329,262.49 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 296,233.38 33,029.11 0.00 0.00 329,262.49

GRAND TOTAL 1,512,251.86 224,300.30 0.00 0.00 1,736,552.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 338,700.00 0.00 0.00 338,700.00 338,700.00 2,075,252.16 0.00 0.00 1,512,251.860.00 0.00 0.00563,000.30 0.00 2,075,252.16

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 32,571,909.28 3,832,262.49 36,404,171.77

  NCA 29,800,423.96 3,128,000.00 32,928,423.96

  NTA 611,124.00 375,000.00 986,124.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 2,160,361.32 329,262.49 2,489,623.81

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 32,571,909.28 3,832,262.49 36,404,171.77

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 689.91 21,302.05 21,991.96

  Disbursements 32,549,917.32 2,075,252.16 34,625,169.48

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 21,302.05 1,735,708.28 1,757,010.33

Total Disbursements Program 32,457,000.00 3,336,000.00 35,793,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 32,549,917.32 2,075,252.16 34,625,169.48

(Over)/Under spending (92,917.32) 1,260,747.84 1,167,830.52

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Approved By:Recommending Approval:Certified Correct:

KNIEVEL V. PLACIDES KNIEVEL V. PLACIDES PAUL H. ABAN
Accountant Officer-In-Charge FAD Regional Director

Date: November 8, 2024 04:33 PM Date: November 8, 2024 04:36 PM Date: November 10, 2024 11:13 AM

Page 1 of 1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on January 7, 2025 12:33 PM; Status : SUBMITTED


